LÄÄNEMAA XIX SUVEMÄNGUD 
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Peasekretär Pille Raudsepp
	Omavalitsus
	M I ja N I
	M II ja N II
	MV ja NV
	Punkte

kokku
	KOHT

	RIDALA
	205
	232
	244
	681
	I

	LIHULA
	170
	128
	182
	480
	V

	TAEBLA
	132
	199
	52
	371
	VII

	HAAPSALU
	215
	213
	225
	653
	II

	KULLAMAA
	198
	-
	17
	215
	VIII

	NÕVA
	186
	179
	222
	587
	III

	RISTI
	77
	58
	-
	135
	IX

	ORU
	113
	122
	213
	448
	VI

	MARTNA
	199
	142
	214
	547
	IV

	VORMSI
	-
	-
	-
	-
	Ei osalenud

	HANILA
	-
	-
	-
	-
	Ei osalenud

	NOAROOTSI
	-
	-
	116
	116
	X


